TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail).

7 year ofMonth and
manufactu re
As per codifications
8 Number of cylinders NA
Chassis number As applicable
10. Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
11. Fuel used Battery Operated Vehicle
L2, Net 2.2 Kw @ 3310 Min-l
2.2 Kw @ 800 Min-1
( ) Maximum 30 Minutes Power 2.2 Kw
Cu bic ca pacity NA
14. Maken's classification A3BO
Vehicle)
(Imported) (Battery Operated
15. Wheel base t767 mm
16. Seating capacity 2 in all
Colour As applicable
18. ULW (unladen weiqht) 269 Kgs.
19. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW
(Registered laden weight)
as certified by the
manufacturer
562 Kgs.
(Communication of Type Approva!
Certificate No. 1065/2024)
Class of veh icle
4.
6.
9.
As applicable
H.P./BHP Maximum
Power
a
13.
t7.
3
20. Number, description, size and
ply rating of tyres as declared
by the manufacturer
20(a) Front axle 130/60-13 M/C
20(b) Rear axle t35/70 Rt2
21. Resistered Axle Weisht
21(a) Front axle (FAW-1, Faw-2) 170 Kgs.
21(b) Rear axle (RAW-1, Raw02) 392 Kqs.
22. Dimension (in mm)
22(a) Overall lenqth 2404 mm
22(b') Rear over hang
22(c') Overall width 1200 mm
22(d',) Overall height 1680 mm
22(e) Min. qround clea rance
23. Maximum Speed
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant Secretary-Ill
and based on the type approval certificate number e13*168/2013*01484*01,